
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 

3 
77 

100 
109 
55 
60 

185 
23 
74 
9 
4 

196 
24 
38 
13 
33 
44 
24 
95 

Name 

Jakob Wång 
Ludvig Nebréus 
Elias Rosendal 
Ludvig Valleskog Karlsson 
Philip Kasskawo (D) 
Charbel Khoury 
Edwin Mård (D) 
Elton Hedfors (D) 
Martin Lööf (D) 
William Sandervåg 
Hugo Lindström 
Minna Koivio 
Ted Ramberg 
Liam Karlsson (D) 
Walter Burnert (D) 
Wilton Ekenberg (D) 
Elise Nilsson (D) 
Ted Ramberg 
Wincent Palm 

Best Tm 

41.804 
41.875 
41.949 
42.140 
42.285 
42.798 
43.590 
44.004 
44.976 
45.227 
46.118 
46.313 
46.333 
48.217 
48.735 
49.806 
50.163 

Diff 

0.071 
0.145 
0.336 
0.481 
0.994 
1.786 
2.200 
3.172 
3.423 
4.314 
4.509 
4.529 
6.413 
6.931 
8.002 
8.359 

Best Speed 

68,032 
67,916 
67,797 
67,489 
67,258 
66,452 
65,244 
64,630 
63,234 
62,883 
61,668 
61,408 
61,382 
58,983 
58,356 
57,102 
56,695 

- 
- 

In Lap 

5 
7 
6 
9 
5 
4 
6 
6 
7 
7 
8 
6 
7 
5 
6 
6 
7 
0 
0 

Club 

SMK Västerås Karting 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Rasbo MK 
Södertälje KRC 
Södertälje KRC 
Södertälje KRC 
Rasbo MK 
Järfälla MK 
Linköpings MS 
Södertälje KRC 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
Södertälje KRC 
Rasbo MK 
Katrineholms MK 
Södertälje KRC 
Järfälla MK 
Södertälje KRC 
Rasbo MK 
SMK Västerås Karting 

Sponsor 

Tecno Sweden 

Tecno Sweden 

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2022-05-21 08:18:47 

Magnus Nilsson 

Thea Pettersson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr-karting 

MKR 2 - Enköping MK, Lördag 
Micro 

Träning 2 - grupp 2 

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 8:10:15 

Enabanan 0,790 km 

2022-05-21 09:10 


